Date

01.09-H
03.09-H
08.09-A
10.09-H
15.09-H
22.09-A
29.09-H
06.10-A
13.10-H
20.10-A
27.10-H
29.10-H
03.11-A
10.11-A
17.11-H
24.11-A
01.12-H
08.12-A
15.12-H
22.12-A
26.12-H
29.12-A
05.01-H
12.01-A
19.01-H
16.02-A
09.03-H
16.03-H
30.03-H
08.04-A
17.04-A
20.04-A
22.04-A
27.04-A

09.02-H
23.02-H
27.02-A
23.03-A
27.03-H
06.04-N
11.04-N

Opponent
Stoke
Preston

West Bromwich
Bury

Everton
Sunderland
Derby

Bolton

Notts Co
Preston
Wolves
Blackburn
Sheffield W
Liverpool
Newcastle
Sheffield U
Manchester C
Bury
Nottingham
Blackburn
Bolton

Stoke

West Bromwich
Everton
Sunderland
Notts Co
Sheffield W
Liverpool
Sheffield U
Wolves
Newcastle
Nottingham
Derby
Manchester C
Position:

FA Cup
Millwall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Sheffield U
Sheffield U

Result
2-0
4-0
1-0
1-0
1-2
0-0
2-1
0-1
1-2
2-0
0-0
3-3
2-3
1-5
2-2
2-2
7-1
1-3
2-1
2-2
3-0
0-0
0-1
1-2
2-2
0-2
2-1
0-2

5-0
0-0
3-1 aet
0-0
1-0 aet
2-2
0-3

Goalscorers
Athersmith, Smith
Devey 3, Garraty
Johnson

Devey

Devey

Devey 2

Johnson
Smith, Garraty

Templeton, Athersmith 2

Garraty, Johnson

Johnson

Johnson, Wilkes

Brown 2

Johnson 4, Devey, Garraty, Wilkes
Smith

Devey 2

Garraty, Smith

Devey 2, Athersmith

Garraty
Devey, Garraty

Garraty, Lloyd

Bache

Devey, Smith, Johnson 3
Athersmith, Cowan Jas, Garraty

Garraty
Garraty, Devey
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12345678 910/11
1/2/3/4|5|6|7|8|910/11
1/2|3|4|5|6|7|8|9 1011
1/2|3|4|5|6|7|8|9 1011
112345 708|910/ 11] 6
1/2/3/a|s5]6|7[8]910/11
12345 718910 6|11
1 4537 910 6|11 2| 8
1 3/4|5|2|7 910 6|11 8
1 345 7 910/ 6 11| 2| 8
1 3045 7 910/ 6 11| 2| 8
1 345 7 910/ 6 11| 2| 8
1234 8 10| 9|11 7 56
1] 2 4 6 810/ 911 7 53
123 708/ 910/11] 4 6|5
123 708 10/11] 6 4509
123 5/6|7|8|9|10]11] 4
123 5/6|7|8|9|10| 11 4
12 45378910116
12 45378910116
123 5/6|7|8|9|10|11] 4
123 6 8lol10/11| 4|7 5
123 56 8lol10/11] 4|7
123 5/6|7|8|9|10]11] 4
1234|5978 10/11] 6
1 3 2 9 6|11 8 45710
1 45 98 10 1] 3 6|2 7
1 45 8 911 3 6|2 10| 7
1 36 2|8 10|11 7 9|4 5
1 453 10 911/ 6 2 8 7
1 26 10 975 |11 4 8 3
3| 4 2 8 91167 10 5 1
4 2 8 91167 10 5 31
2 8 6|7 53 10 9 14|11
31 20 25 24 23 23 24 25 21 33 28 24 17 6 6 6 12 3 2 7 2 4 1 2 3 1 1
4 13 9 8 4 2 1 2 1 1
12 45378910116
123 5/6|7|8|9|10/11] 4
1 3/4|5|2|7|8|910/11]6
1 3/4|5|2|8]|09 10 6|11 7
1 3/4|5|2|8]|09 1011 6| 7
1 3/4|5|2|8]|09 1011 6| 7
1 3|4 289 10/11| 5| 7 6
7 2 6 6 6 7 7 7 3 7 6 7 4000 10001000000
1 1 2 3 3 1




